G
igabit U
nm
anaged Sw
itches
ECS1020 Series
Gigabit Unmanaged Switches
Product Overview

Networks Corporation shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions
contained herein.
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4201-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850 nm)
ET4201-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
Features
ECS1020 Series Product Specifications
TEL: +886-3-5638888 FAX: +886-3-6686111